
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2515000858 GEN Apoorva joshi Rakesh joshi 2606.357
2 2515009724 GEN Kapil yadav Bajrang yadav 2561.2
3 2515008169 SC,DEF Bhumika pal Rajender pal 2553.2
4 2515019268 GEN Tushar awasthi Ravi kant awasthi 2436.96
5 2515007257 SC,BAS Karanveer singh Yadwinder singh 2420.25
6 2515002019 GEN Anishka Rajnish kumar 2396.809
7 2515018747 GEN Prabhgun kaur Amarjeet singh 2368.8
8 2515007739 GEN Yadwinder singh Manjit singh 2316.2
9 2515018959 GEN Prerna Shashi bhushan 2311
10 2515019491 GEN Karanjot singh Mohan singh 2294.3

Rs. 20414/- (Residence Proof/ domicile +Income Certificate + 

Category certificate) duly verified by the Chief Judicial 

Magistrate

SC students belongs to Punjab, Graduate 

from other University (whose family 

income less than 2.5 lacs)

Rs. 20414/- + 2200/- = Rs. 22614/- (Residence Proof/ domicile 

+Income Certificate + Category certificate) duly verified by the 

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Note: - Only the selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 25.08.2025 

positively otherwise the seat will be offered to the next candidate in the waiting list.  Submit the fee receipt 

in PDF format to the email id: womenstudies_pu@pu.ac.in. The email subject must contain name and 

application no. of candidate along with name of course.

Students Graduate from P.U. Chandiagrh Rs. 51681/-

Students Graduate from other universities Rs. 51681/- + Rs. 2200 Migration Fee  =    Rs. 53881/-

SC students belongs to Punjab, Graduate 

from P.U., Chandigarh (whose family 

income less than 2.5 lacs)

DEPARTMENT CUM CENTRE FOR WOMEN'S STUDIES AND DEVELOPMENT,                                                                                                      
PANJAB UNIEVRSITY, CHANDIGARH

M.A. GOVERNANCE AND LEADERSHIP (SESSION 2025-26) PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST (OVERALL)

Total seats:- 25+10 (Sponsored Bodies) + 3 (NRI) + 1 (Foreign National)                                                                   

General = 13, SC = 4, ST = 2, BC=1, PwD=1, Sports =1, Defence= 1,Rot V./T.V.= 1,  Freedom Fighter= 1)

Link to the Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Fee Code : T0860,               Last date: - 25.08.2025

Fees to be submitted by the Candidate : Rs. 51,681/- (Ist Instalment)

Total seats under General Category: 13

Commencement of Clasess: 26.08.2025



11 2515017719 GEN Lovneesh goyal Jagmohan goyal 2190
12 2515000676 GEN DAMANJOT BRAR HARPREET SINGH BRAR 2169.55

13 2515016935 GEN Saksham sood Vinay sood 2159.4

1 2515015889 GEN Dilawar singh Bhupinder singh 2152.5
2 2515000528 BC Nishant Vedpal 2127.17
3 2515017732 GEN Lovepreet singh Rachhpal singh 2126.4
4 2515018987 GEN Tanupriya Ravinder kumar 2124.292
5 2515019964 RAS Sourav thakur Rajender kumar 2104.4
6 2515008034 GEN Tannu Jasbir 2092.1
7 2515010569 ST Thinles wangchuk Tsering angchok 2090.265
8 2515017982 GEN Akashdeep Vedprakash 2089.2
9 2515001432 ST,RAS Aar aabha bisht Ravinder kumar bisht 2079.257
10 2515011169 GEN Abhishek Parshotam lal 2078.4
11 2515021076 GEN Sumanpreet kaur Gurdas singh 2064.4
12 2515013725 RAS Saloni chaudhary Amarpal singh 2061.087
13 2515000891 SC,RAS,DEF Tamanna mattu Jawahar lal 2058.8
14 2515001478 GEN Arsh jot singh Harminder singh 2046.85
15 2515010652 GEN Harkirat singh Gursewak singh 2026.4
16 2515016367 GEN Garima thakur Narinder thakur 2019
17 2515019538 GEN Preetika chawla Rajesh chawla 2017.92
18 2515018335 GEN Angad ghuman Arvinder pal singh 

ghuman
2012.9

19 2515006183 GEN Ajaypal singh Jaswinder singh 2012.2
20 2515015678 GEN Simranjeet singh Jaspreet singh 1991.05
21 2515012836 SC,BAS Vikramjit singh Yadwinder singh 1985.25
22 2515016973 GEN Ishmanjot singh Paramjit singh 1973.2
23 2515006443 SC Ruchika kalia Suresh kalia 1969.8
24 2515016880 SC Deepak Pehal singh 1966
25 2515001410 GEN Simran Ravinder singh 1958.79
26 2515004194 GEN Anupama anjlika Bharat bhushan 1928.88
27 2515008676 GEN Ayush Vijay kumar 1923.1
28 2515015834 GEN Sagar khatri Sunder khatri 1920
29 2515022638 GEN Ekamjeet singh Darshan singh 1920
30 2515009999 GEN Mehak yadav Bajrang yadav 1883.91
31 2515021819 GEN Sahil gautam Hari gautam 1868.6
32 2515021183 GEN Gunjan chauhan Ashok chauhan 1864.8
33 2515001494 SC Sakshi Sahi ram 1850.94
34 2515004962 GEN Gurpinder singh Gurmail singh 1850
35 2515021975 RAS Lovepreet singh Balwinder singh 1843.4
36 2515020010 GEN Surinder singh Lakhwinder singh 1835.7
37 2515019009 GEN Amanjot singh Dilbar singh 1832.94
38 2515007481 DEF Neeraj kumar dhamija G l dhamija 1829.692

Waiting List General category



39 2515001804 RAS,DEF Virender singh jaggi Rajeev singh 1778.88

40 2515011284 SC Hardeep singh Gurcharan singh 1751.212
41 2515016189 BC Dilpreet Singh Hardeep Singh 1747.7
42 2515015338 SC Mandeep singh Baldev singh 1737.9
43 2515003756 GEN Inderpreet singh Gurdeep singh 1705.05
44 2515017900 RAS Harkaran singh 

bhinder

Amrinder singh bhinder 1693.07

45 2515018944 GEN Jaiyant singh brar Amarpreet singh 1680
46 2515001994 GEN Harveen singh Satwinder singh 1666.4
47 2515018570 BC Sumeet singh Ajit singh 1639.4
48 2515000087 RAS Gaganpreet singh Harinder singh 1609.846
49 2515021266 GEN Manpreet singh Pal singh 1541.45
50 2515000236 GEN ANURAG SURENDER SINGH 1533.6
51 2515001550 SC Maninderjeet singh Gurmeet singh 1530.75
52 2515020162 GEN Jugraj singh Rattan singh 1527
53 2515016881 GEN Ajit duhan Prem duhan 1519.092
54 2515011102 GEN Jagdeep singh Harvinder singh 1499.13
55 2515012504 SC,RAS Gurjant singh Mal singh 1470.9
56 2515012338 GEN Harmandeep singh Hardev singh 1428.227
57 2515014956 ST Vijay kumar Om parkash 1416
58 2515020164 GEN Gursabh singh Manjit singh 1384.8

1 2515001153 GEN Kartikeya bisht Brijesh bisht 0

1 2515000891 SC,RAS,DEF Tamanna mattu Jawahar lal 2058.8
2 2515012836 SC,BAS Vikramjit singh Yadwinder singh 1985.25
3 2515006443 SC Ruchika kalia Suresh kalia 1969.8
4 2515016880 SC Deepak Pehal singh 1966

1 2515001494 SC Sakshi Sahi ram 1850.94
2 2515011284 SC Hardeep singh Gurcharan singh 1751.212
3 2515015338 SC Mandeep singh Baldev singh 1737.9
4 2515001550 SC Maninderjeet singh Gurmeet singh 1530.75
5 2515012504 SC,RAS Gurjant singh Mal singh 1470.9

1 2515010569 ST Thinles wangchuk Tsering angchok 2090.265
2 2515001432 ST,RAS Aar aabha bisht Ravinder kumar bisht 2079.257

Reappear candidates (provisionally in waiting list as per rule 10 in Handbook of Information 2025 at Page 

no. 39)

Under Various Reserve Categories

Students admitted under SC Category against: 04 seats 

Waiting List SC category

Students admitted under ST Category against: 02 seats 



1 2515014956 ST Vijay kumar Om parkash 1416

Students admitted under BC Category against: 01 seat 

1 2515000528 BC Nishant Vedpal 2127.17

1 2515016189 BC Dilpreet Singh Hardeep Singh 1747.7
2 2515018570 BC Sumeet singh Ajit singh 1639.4

1 2515000891 SC,RAS,DEF Tamanna mattu Jawahar lal 2058.8

1 2515007481 DEF Neeraj kumar dhamija G l dhamija 1829.692

2 2515001804 RAS,DEF Virender singh jaggi Rajeev singh 1778.88

1 2515012836 SC,BAS Vikramjit singh Yadwinder singh 1985.25

1 2515019964 RAS Sourav thakur Rajender kumar 2104.4
2 2515001432 ST,RAS Aar aabha bisht Ravinder kumar bisht 2079.257

1 2515013725 RAS Saloni chaudhary Amarpal singh 2061.087
2 2515000891 SC,RAS,DEF Tamanna mattu Jawahar lal 2058.8
3 2515021975 RAS Lovepreet singh Balwinder singh 1843.4
4 2515001804 RAS,DEF Virender singh jaggi Rajeev singh 1778.88

No student admitted under Freedom Fighter as there is no applicant under this category.

Additional Seats

Students admitted under BAS Category against: 01 seat

Students admitted under RAS Category against: 02 seats

Waiting List RAS category

Waiting List BC category

Students admitted under Defence Category against: 01 seat 

Waiting List Defence category

No student admitted under PWD  as there is no applicant under this category.

No student admitted under Sports as the applicants were not eligible under this category.

No student admitted under T.V./R.V.  as there is no applicant under this category.

Waiting List ST category



5 2515017900 RAS Harkaran singh 
bhinder

Amrinder singh bhinder 1693.07

6 2515000087 RAS Gaganpreet singh Harinder singh 1609.846
7 2515012504 SC,RAS Gurjant singh Mal singh 1470.9


